HS-HTUG168O12
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 12W Input Voltage: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 168mm
Height(N2): 135mm Cut Out(N2): 154mm
CCT: can be
customized
IP Rating: IP68
Body Material: 316
Stainless Steel
Mounting Type: Recessed
Shape: Round Brand: Hisens
Depth/Height of
Box(cm): 170cm
Width of Box (cm): 170cm
Length of Box(cm):
140cm
Warranty: 1 Year
Box Weight: 1.7KG
Additional Feature: Single color / Automatic RGB / DMX 512 RGB /
Control method-Automatic/switch/Remote/DMX512
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/